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
2650.

Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,’70, 979- 
696-0091.

FOR RENT
* www.rentalaccess.com *

2bdrm/1,5bth. Yard, w/d optional. 312 
Manuel. $560/mo. 693-3477.

Win Free Rent For 
One Full Semester!!!!

For a 1 & 2 bedroom apartment 
Visit these properties for drawing info:

Spring
Heights

409 C Summer Ct
846-3569

313 Lincoln
693-2720

Timber
Creek

801 Spring Loop
846-2976

Newsday Crossword STUMPER byS.N. 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Rafter rival 
8 Kid’s complaint

15 Bolshevik 
opponent

16 Patio-furniture 
material

17 Cutter of myth
18 _ Lake, NY
19 Police work
20 At the right time
21 Cooks 

something up
22 Social group
27 Convinced
28 Age
29 Roman 

goddess 
of destiny

31 “Little Miss 
Dynamite”

32 Exodus 20 
subject

35 The Other Side 
of the Rainbow 
author

36 Be
overburdened

37 “Contact” is
a type of them

42 “Certainement!
43 Criticizing from 

afar
44 Excited 

exclamation
45 Alan Shepard’s 

alma mater: 
Abbr.

47 Call at some 
football games

48 First asteroid 
to be landed on 
by a spacecraft

49 Clark character
51 “Halt!”
52 Begins
55 Totals
57 Golden Girls 

name

58 Bailey’s 
superior

59 Was of service 
to

60 Steak style

DOWN
1 Sometime 

object of 
Hollywood hype

2 The Towering 
Inferno Oscar 
nominee

3 Maria 
Theresa’s 
best-known 
daughter

4 Pushes 
forward

5 Puts asunder
6 Remark from 

Charlie
7 Hagiology subj.
8 M'A'S'Hextras

9 Katharine’s 
first Oscar role

10 Opposite of 
batho-

11 Stretches
12 Home of a 

unicameral 
legislature

13 Officer’s 
ornament

14 Withdraws
22 Two cents’ 

worth
23 UN member 

since ’92
24 Where a line 

stops: Abbr.
25 Varnish 

ingredient
26 Evasive actions
29 They’re in front
30 One of
33 NASDAQ

listings

34 Pack away
37 Runs
38 Maximally 

opulent
39 Bureau of 

Labor Statistics 
stat.

40 Kellogg’s 
Cornelius, e.g.

41 Cardiac 
contraction

46 Lost
48 Turn inside-out
50 Wasn't 

discreet
51 Cugat tune of 

’44
53 Diminutive 

suffix
54 English poet 

Hughes
55 Ft. Worth 

setting
56 __whim

CREATORS SYNDICATE C 2002 STANLEY NEWMAN 3/22/02

(Truck’s Pizza
PIZZA STRONIBOLI HOAGIES

Medium Mopping Pizza

s3.99
* order 3 for free delivery

693-BUCX
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1-bedroom. Large bedroom with private 
bath/ entry in former bed &breakfast locat­
ed near Research Park. Share common 
area including kitchen, great room &w/d. 
Dog, cat, horse ok. Available end of 
spring semester. Tracy 260-9059/ 
tracyisgitt@yahoo.com

4bd/2ba apartment, fully furnished, availa­
ble first part of May, all rooms available, 
individual leases. $321/rm. Call 694-6497

Northgate 2bd/2bth summer lease 846- 
4076.

4bdrm/2bath studio and houses, central 
A/H, W/D connections, fenced yard, pets 
welcome. TCP 979-775-2291

Northgate, 2bdrm/2bth, 3bdrm/2bth, nice 
apartment, walk to TAMU. New 
2bdrm/2bth, walk to Blinn College. Call 
846-4076.

Summer sublease, 2bdrm/2bth, new1, 
nished, w/d, need roommate, $3! 
764-9219.

.Class
Classifieds cm

HELP
ifeguards Neer
all 281-376-651 
■beaulifulpools.q

ledical office nc 
ssistant. Grea 
jplying for meds 
jires a one ye 
ased on experie 
(979)776-4260; 

rgy Associates, I 
77802. 1

irt-lime cooks 
14-2933.
ide Cleaners is! 
Ip. Tuesday/Th; 
2p.m. Please C-

m part-time 
ailable in large 
irting at $8/hr.

Sc

cond position v. 
d every other S- 
ities would inc 
iff with marketin 

Please subm
Summer sublease, furnished 2/1 nea Bency, 1101 Ur
TAMU. $500. John 693-8843. IlOO, College Static

Ibdrm/lbth available in 3bdrm/3bth Mel­
rose Apartment. Furnished, $438/mo. 
Call Jessica 695-0428.

All price ranges. A great deal for Ags. No 
Deposits! 1,2,3 bedroom properties. Great 
locations all over town. Summit. 777-3371.

Parkway Apartments 1600 Southwest 
Parkway. Prelease now for May or Au­
gust. 1/2off first month rent, SO-deposit
(979)693-6540.

Townhouse. 2/2, 3/stories, decks, | 
w/d, covered parking. Garage apari 
1/1, w/d. swimming pool. available6| 
696-0091.

: NEED HELP!
I Mon.-Thurs. 1 
lys 10:00-2:00. I

1yr new duplex, 3bdrm/2bth, $1005/mo., 
$335/dep., summer only, 10-mlns. from 
campus. (281)444-4124.

Apartment available asap, Madison 
Pointe, $495/mo. Will discuss lower price. 
Call 832-277-0685.

Pay no rent until April. No deposit. 
Ibdrm/tbath on Southwest Pkwy. 
$470/mo. Call Blu 764-4486.

University Oaks duplexes prn( 
May/Aug. 2Bdrm/2bth, w/d connacs 
fenced. $685-$695/mo. 693-1448

LOST

BARTENDERS NEEDED! Earn $250/shift 
Will Train. 1-866-291-1884 ext.543

2 rooms in 4/bdrm apartment, summer 
sublease. $326/room. 764-9922.

Available now 2/2, Hilton area, W/D avail­
able. $525. Broker owner. 777-5477.

Bookkeeper, P/T, prefer A.M., knowledge 
of quickbooks. Fax resume 979-775-0383.

2-1 duplex 604 San Mario, shuttle, fire­
place, deck $695 764-0910

Lifeguards and swim instructors needed 
for summer at Aerofit on Villa Maria. Cer­
tification required. Contact Kathy Wagner 
823-0971 ext.111

2/1 Apt. Fully furnished, summer lease, 
$764/mo. Call 696-2085.

Awesome Duplex summer sublease. New 
3bdrm/2bath, on bus route, W/D, $720/mo 
obo. Large living room &-kitchen. 693- 
8015.

Pre-lease for May/Aug 2/1 four-plex, w/d 
connections, near TAMU. 609 Turner, 
$425/mo. 693-1448.

2/1.5 apartment sub-lease, mid-May 
through mid-August, $695/mo, negotiable. 
Aaron 774-4796.

2/1.5 Studio, fenced yard, fireplace, W/D 
connections, bus-route. 776-6079.

Bryan 3/2 fenced yard, w/d connections, 
1250sq.ft. shuttle, pets with deposit, lawn 
care provided. 1203-B Webhollow $895. 
Megan: (512)291-0513, (979)695-6441

2bdrm/1.5bath Duplex, Central A/H, W/D 
connections, fireplace, fenced yard, pets 
are welcomed. TCP 979-775-2291

Cheap summer sublease, $275/mo., 1- 
room in 2bdrm duplex. 696-1220.

2bdrm/1.5bth University Commons fur­
nished, w/d, rent regularly 
$370/person/mo, reduced
$270/person/mo, 5/8-8/18. Joey/ Cody 
693-5156.

Country Living- Free Pasturing new
unit- 53 acres horse/dog welcome. 
$600/mo. 936-396-1703.

Pre-leasing May or August, 3bdrm/2bth, 
Rockhollow Duplexes. Picket fence, gar­
den, porches, 1250 sq.ft., large utility, 
shuttle, $1000/ month. Cornerstone Prop­
erties, (979)822-1807 or (979)820-0926.

2bdrm/2ba., available May 15 negotiable, 
thru AugIS. $655/mo., on shuttle. 694- 
9758.

CS duplexes. Very nice 2/1, 3/2, and 5/4 
units. Excellent location. On shuttle Tile, 
fireplace, ceiling fans, w/d (connections), 
lawn service, fenced, pets ok. Available 
August. 693-1855, 255-1585, 255-0424.

Rent: 3bdrm/2bth, $815, carport, fenced, 
available mid-May, bus-route. 693-2256.

2bdrm/2bth Summer Sublease, huge 
bedrooms, bus-route, covered parking, 
option to continue lease into fall. 
$585/mo. Call 694-9562.

Duplexes: Brand new, available 8/1,
3bdrm/3bth. Corner of Holleman &Jones- 
Butler. Single story &2-story units. Inter­
net ready/ ethernet w/firewall. All applian­
ces provided. $1185-$1230 +deposit. 
hollemanvillage ©gigemaggies.net 
(281)468-5213.

2bdrm/2bth, w/d connections, 
2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d, available now. 
696-1176.

also
Call

3 bed/2 bath duplex, pre-leasing. Very 
nice w/ W/D, shuttle route, no pets. 
$975/mo 691-0304/ 571-6020

Four-plex unit to sublease now through 
July31. 2bdrm/1 .Sbath, $550, corner of 
Deacon &-Longmire. Call Angie 695- 
2509.

3 bed/2 bath duplex, pre-leasing. Very 
nice w/ W/D, Shuttle route, no’ pets. 
$975/mo 691-0304/ 571-6020

3bdrm/1.Sbath fenced yard, W/D $600/mo 
+$400 deposit. Call Gladis 936-348-3291/ 
979-219-8098

Free August rent! Summer sublease 
2bdrm/2bth, nicely furnished, w/d, 
$382/mo. per person. 693-4512.

Free Locator. Apartments, Duplexes, 
Houses. Call Alpha Omega Properties 
broker 693-0868.

Sublease Ibdrm/lbth in 3bdrm/3bth apt. 
for female. $379/mo. +1/3bills, available 

} 5/12-7/2T.' ‘Cali Lisa at 832-465-7248 or 
764-11'04.

3bdrm/1 bath house, central A/H, W/D con­
nections, garage, fenced yard, pets wel­
come. TCP 979-775-2291

Great 2bdrm/1bth apartment, walk to TA­
MU. No Pets. $450/mo. +$300 deposit. 
764-1082.

Sublease available May, Ibdrm, $300/mo. 
Call 764-7737.

3bdrm/2ba duplex, $1000/mo, $900-de- 
posit, w/d, lawn care services. 1618 Rock­
hollow. Pre-leasing Aug-15. (979)412-
0604.

Great for singles or young couples, 
2bdrm/1bth, CH&A, 305 W. Duncan, 
$450/mo., $450/dep. 903-595-1602.

Sublease mid-May to mid-August, Ibdrm 
w/loft. $684/mo +bills, bus route, W/D. 
Call Morgan 696-5805 or 
mack0081 @ aol.com

3bdrm/2ba duplex, $1000/mo, $900-de- 
posit, w/d, lawn care services. 1616 Rock­
hollow. Pre-leasing Aug-1. (979)412-0604.

Large Ibdrm/lbth, gas &water included, 
May rent paid, available 5/10/02, $480.66, 
Bryan. 696-3484.

Summer and Fall sublease. 1bdrm/1bth. 
College Main. $430/mo. Bus route. Call 
Linda 268-0650. M4R13L@yahoo.com

Summer sublease Ibdrm in 3bdrm duplex, 
$280/mo. +bills, very close to campus. 
(979)696-7560.

3bdrm/2bath duplex, furnished, very nice, 
pool, shuttle route, W/D, LAN. $1050/mo 
Mid-May. 696-6511

3bdrm/2bth duplex available mid-May, 
1759 Rockhollow. Corner lot next to 
pond, $1000/mo. Call Aimee 775-6999.

3bdrm/2bth duplex in CS, fireplace, ga­
rage, w/d included, pets ok, $795/mo. 
Call Laurie Owner/Broker 260-7653.

Large 3bdrm/2bth units on shuttle in Col­
lege Station’s Southwood Valley. W/D in­
cluded. Preleasing special of $900/12mo. 
lease, $1000/9mo. lease. Pets ok with n/r 
deposit of $300. Please call Tommye Bar­
rett at 680-1758 or 575-3788, email 
dtbaussie@cox-internet.com or see us on 
the website at
www.rent.net/direct/rosewoodvillastx. 
Rosewood Villas, a Safe, Student Orient­
ed Environment.

Summer Sublease 2bdrm/2bth. newly fur­
nished, W/d, $392/mo. 680-1130.

Summer sublease 3/3.5, partially furnish­
ed. $390/mo. 847-8085.

Summer sublease 4bdrm/2bath, furnish­
ed, w/d. $365/mo. 680-1200.

Summer sublease 5/15 or 6/1-8/15 
$360/mo. +bills. 1bdrm/1ba in 3bdrm/2ba, 
w/d. Dexter Duplexes. 695-8296.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, summer lease, 908B 
Azalea Ct. w/d on bus route. $900/mo. 
Chris 696-8047.

Melrose sublease, mid-May to mid-Aug., 
3bdrm/3bth, furnished, $430/mo. Call 
680-3282.

Summer sublease ©Melrose Apartments! 
Ibdrm/bth in 4bdrm/bth apartment, $399 
+1/4util. jodierenee@tamu.edu 680- 
3332.

BUSINESS, MARKETING AND ADVERTISING MAJORS
Full-Time & Part-Time Summer Employment

Internships Possible. Must Have Dependable Automobile.
S400 to S500 a Week in Commissions

Texas A&M University Telephone Directory
Needs Sales People.

Sales Experience A Plus But Not Necessary.
Enthusiastic, Goal-Oriented Students For Well-Paying Summer Job!

Call 1-800-288-3044, e-mail your 
( ' 1) I }> i > resume to vvpubs(aaoLcom or fax

.........—........... it to (806) 741-1620.

Summer Sublease Available 2bdrm/2bath 
at College Park the Enclave. On shuttle 
route, W/D, $790/mo. Call Ivonne/Violeta 
695-7661 or 574-0063

Summer sublease available May through 
August &-beyond. 1bdrm/1bath, walk to 
campus, Northgate area. $325/month. 
Daniel. 492-7696.

YEAST INFECTION 
STUDY

Engineering, Programming,
And Research Positions

Lynntech, Inc., a rapidly growing, highly successful technology 
development company has immediate openings for experimental 
physicists, programmers, electrical engineers, mechanical engi­
neers, industrial engineers, and those having similar science, engi­
neering and technical backgrounds.
Immediate openings for R&D Research Assistants are also available 
in the areas of chemistry, environmental sciences, biochemistry, 
biomedical sciences and physical sciences backgrounds. 
Employees having exceptional work ethics, a strong drive to 
accomplish goals and excellent time management skills will find 
the work exciting, rewarding, and challenging. Good communi­
cation and interpersonal skills are required for working in teams, 
proposal preparation, reports, and documentation.
Part-time and full-time positions are available at all degree and 
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